
PENICUIK TEAM 5 FIXTURES / RESULTS - DIVISION 4

Date Start Home Team Away Team Result
Sep 18     Thu 19:15 Penicuik V Murrayfield VIII 8-2

Oct 2     Thu 19:15 Penicuik V Fife IV 2-8

Oct 9     Thu 19:15 Penicuik V North Merchiston IV 3-7

Oct 23     Thu 19:15 Penicuik V Haddington I 0-10

Nov 13     Thu 19:15 Penicuik V West Lothian VIII 1-9

Nov 19     Wed 19:00 Edinburgh Uni IV Penicuik V 10-0

Nov 27     Thu 19:15 Penicuik V Edinburgh Int VIII 7-3

Dec 3     Wed 19:00 Fife III Penicuik V 9-1

Jan 9   Fri 18:30 Murrayfield VIII Penicuik V 6-4 

Jan 21     Wed 19:00 Fife IV Penicuik V 7-3

Feb 2        Mon 18:30 North Merchiston IV Penicuik V 8-2

Feb 19    Thu 18:30 Haddington I Penicuik V 6-4

Mar 4     Wed 19:00 West VIII Penicuik V 9-1

Mar 12     Thu 19:15 Penicuik V Edinburgh Uni IV 3-7

Mar 24     Tue 18:45 Edinburgh Int VIII Penicuik V 4-6

Mar 26     Thu 19:15 Penicuik V Fife  III 3-7


